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BOMA Ottawa—Board of Directors 

      

      

      

      

      

      

Tal Scher 

Director@Large 

 

 
Regional Group 

tscher@regionalgroup.com 

Erin Nagy 

President 

 

 
JLL 

erin.nagy@jll.com 

Sarah Vandenbelt 

Vice President 

 
Paradigm Commercial 

Real Estate & Brokerage  

sarah@paradigm-commercial.ca 

Jen Arbuckle 

President 

 

 
Metcalfe Realty 

jarbuckle@metcalferealty.com  

Warren Wilkinson 

Treasurer 

 

 
Colliers International 

warren.wilkinson@colliers.com 

Ashley Hopkins 

Secretary 

 
Paradigm Commercial  

Group of Companies 

ahopkins@paradigmproperties.ca 

Dean Karakasis 

Executive Director 

BOMA Ottawa 

dkarakasis@bomaottawa.org 

Michael Stones 

 

 
 

Crown Property Management 

mstones@crp-cpmi.com 

Michael Morin 

  

District Realty 

michaelmorin@districtrealty.com 

Christian J. Witt Baquero 

  

Mansteel Rebar 

christianw@mansteelrebar.com 

Katie Billingsley 

  

CUPE 

kbillingsley@cupe.ca 

Matthew DiCintio 

  

Marant Construction Limited 

matthew@marant.ca  

Dimitri Sigounas 

Evripos Janitorial Services  

 

 

dimitri@evripos.ca 

Dan Gray 

  

Arnon Development Corporation 

dgray@arnon.ca 

Eric Topolnisky 

 

 

RioCan 

Real Estate Investment Trust 

etopolnisk@riocan.com  

Craig Whitten 

 

 

Huntington Properties 

cwhitten@huntingtonproperties.ca  



 

 

 


